
 
 

  
 

 
 

 

 

 

   

   

   

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN 
Highway 79 Corridor Improvements 

DEWBERRY NUMBER: 50113689 DATE: July 8, 2020   TIME:  10:00 AM (CST) 

COMPANY NAME (PRINT) Company’s Representative 
Contact Information 

Phone/Email 
RBM Contracting Todd Smith 850 622 1434 x 3 

rbm.coordinator@gmail.com 
Marshall Brothers Construction & Engineering Liz Redding 650 265 8742 

liz.redding@marshallbrothers.us 
H&T Contractors Jerry George 850 685 1986 jerry@h-tcontractors.com 

L&R Contracting Josh Denby 850 630 3059 
estimator@landrcontracting.com 

GCUC David Elmore David.elmore@gcuc.net 

North Florida Construction Jamie Miller jamie@northfloridaconst.com 

L&K Contractors Chris Kirkland Chris.kirkland@landkpipe.com 

Jim House and Assoc Brent Robinson brent@jimhouse.com 

Dewberry Alex Rouchleau & Cliff Knauer arouchleau@dewberry.com 
cknauer@dewberry.com 

Gov. Services Group Jerry Connley jconnolly@govmserv.com 


